Приложение 1

Схема электрическая трансформатора ТТ 20-014
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Данные обмоток

	№№  обмоток
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	VI
	VII

	№№  выводов
	1-11
	3-13
	4-14
	5-15
	6-16
	7-17
	8-18

	марка провода
	ПЭТВ - 2

	диаметр провода
	0,315
	0,63
	0,63
	0,63
	0,63
	0,63
	0,224

	кол-во витков
	1120
	59
	59
	105
	59
	59
	43








